Headcount

In State

Qut State
Unknown St ate
Qut Exenpt

Full Time
Part Time

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Day
Eveni ng

On Canpus
O f Canpus
Vi rtual

Wi te

Bl ack

Hi spani c
Asi an

Am | ndi an
NS

Hawai i an
ME

Curricul ar
Non- Curri cul ar

CEU

Internal Transfer Student
Non Credit

New

Readni t

Transfer

I D Merge Re-Admit

Ret urn St udent

Total Hours
Total FTE

Dual Enroll

Degree Seeking Dual Enroll

Non- Dual Enrol |

Va Western Community Col | ege
Enrol | ment Sunmmary Report
For Career: CRED Term 2174

On Canp O f Canmp Virt Full Tm
2,503 63 143 1,279
2,466 62 133 1,259

37 1 10 20

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

1,251 13 15 1,279
1,252 50 128

1,021 32 54 558

1,479 30 89 719

3 1 0 2

2,457 55 143 1,279

46 8 0 0

1,251

13

15

1,911 47 113 1,010

265 9 15 112

42 2 1 21

87 2 9 39

2 0 0 1

15 0 0 7

3 0 0 1

178 3 5 88

2,326 59 110 1,259

177 4 33 20

0 0 0 0

68 1 6 39

0 0 0 0

310 2 3 230

58 1 1 41

17 0 7 11

0 0 0 0

2,050 59 126 958

23,245 1,139 3, 440 17, 541

1,550 76 229 1,169

Headcount FTE

85 51
22 12
2,602 1,791

Run Date: 22-JUN 2017
Run Tine: 07:06: 07
Report | D VSENRSUM sqr

Part Tm

1,430

1,402
28

0

0

1,430
549
879

1,376

54

1, 252

50
128

1, 061

177

24
59

98
1,236
194
36

85

19

13
1,277

10, 283
686

Day

2, 655

2,607
48

0

0

1,279
1,376

1,070
1,583

2, 655

2,457
55
143

2,029
284
45

98

15
180

2,448
207

0

74

0

313
60

23

0
2,185

26, 459
1,764

Eve

37
15

54

46

o

42

[ NNl eNolNé|

N
~ N

OOFr ONORFRO

a

1, 365
91

Tot al

2,709

2,661
48

1,279
1,430

1,107
1,598
2,655
54
2,503
63
143
2,071
289
45

98

15
186
2,495
214
75
315
60

24
2,235

27,824
1,855



